MEIE, PARDIKESED,
OLEME TULEKUL!

Ujumisvadistlus "Kdik Meie Pardikesed" finaal

Keila, 19.5.2024

Event 34
19.05.2024 - 11:35

Mixed, 4 x 50m Freestyle

YOB 2014 - 2015

Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
1.

Spordiklubi Garant 1
ANIKINA, Anna
MOHOV, Nikita

Kalevi Ujumiskool 1
AGUR, Karl Friedebert
TAMM, Kristina

Spordiklubi Fortuna 1
JAAKSON, Kirke
LEO, Ettel

Kalevi Ujumiskool 2
SARAP, Adele
ANUFRIJEV, Timofei

Orca Swim Club 1
DIKOVITS, Matvei
HANNIOTTI, Marleen

Kalevi Ujumiskool 3
SOOTALU, Loreen
MARKVART, Mikk

ARGO Ujumisklubi 1
SIMONOV, Nikolas
TARASSOVA, Milene
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Spordiklubi Garant
RIESENKAMPF, Aleksandra
MAKEJEV, Viktor

Kalevi Ujumiskool

MANKOC, Brina
SISASK, Jaan

Spordiklubi Fortuna

KONGI, Kaur

PETERSON, Hugo Markus

Kalevi Ujumiskool
DANIL, Teiti

IRBE, Carl Christer

Orca Swim Club
SAARE, Kris

TOOMPERE, Rebeka

Kalevi Ujumiskool

SUSLOV, Sten
LEHTLA, Sofia Marie

ARGO Ujumisklubi
ULANOVA, Viktoria
VLASOV, Vsevolod
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Time

2:25.16

2:31.15

2:38.06

2:46.50

2:50.78

2:52.31

3:05.35

Pts
217

192

168

144

133

130

104

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Keila Swimclub
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